



LOYAL Equipments limited.

(Formerly known as Loyal Equipments Private Limited)

Registered Office & Works : Block no. 35/1-2-3-4, Village: Zak,

Ta.: Dahegam. Tel.: +91 2718 247236, +91 2716 269033

E-mail : Info@loyalequipments.com, www.loyalequipments.com

CIN NO L28190GJ2007PLC050607



Date: November 14, 2019

To,

**The Compliance Department,
B.S.E. Ltd.,
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Fort, Mumbai-400 001,
Maharashtra, India.**

(Ref.: Loyal Equipments Limited, Scrip Code: 539227, Security ID: LOYAL)

Sub: Submission of Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2019 of the Company published in the Newspapers.

Respected Sir/Madam,

With reference to the above subject and in pursuance of Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are submitting herewith the copies of the Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2019 of the Company as published in Financial Express (All India English Edition) and Financial Express (Gujarati Edition) on November 14, 2019.

You are requested to kindly take the same on record and inform all those concerned accordingly.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Loyal Equipments Limited



Alkesh Rameshchandra Patel

Managing Director

DIN-02672297

Encl.: a/a

Unaudited Financial Results For The Quarter Ended September 30, 2019

(Rs. In lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Period ended		Year Ended
		30.09.19	30.06.19	30.09.18	30.09.19	30.09.18	31.03.19
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
I	Income						
	Revenue from operations	5,377	6,656	7,815	12,033	14,824	28,635
	Other Income	75	106	164	181	174	647
	Total Revenue (I)	5,452	6,762	7,979	12,214	14,998	29,282
II	EXPENSES						
	(a) Cost of raw materials and components consumed	2,440	3,599	4,354	6,040	7,723	14,822
	(b) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	267	(110)	(402)	156	(298)	(327)
	(c) Employee benefit expense	776	875	948	1,651	1,820	3,640
	(d) Finance Cost	131	189	218	320	402	759
	(e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	358	360	380	717	746	1,504
	(f) Other expenses	1,419	1,770	2,186	3,189	4,106	7,921
	Total Expenses (II)	5,391	6,683	7,684	12,073	14,499	28,319
III	Profit before tax (I)-(II)	61	79	295	141	499	963
IV	Tax Expense						
	(a) Current tax	12	65	140	77	234	431
	(b) Deferred tax	10	(36)	(75)	(26)	(107)	(164)
	(c) Short / (Excess) provision for tax relating to prior years	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total tax expense	22	29	64	52	127	267
V	Profit/(loss) after tax (III)-(IV)	39	50	231	89	372	696
VI	Other comprehensive income						
	(i) Items that will not be recycled to profit or loss	(59)	(7)	(84)	(65)	(73)	(85)
	(ii) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	21	2	28	23	24	28
	Total other comprehensive income for the period	(38)	(5)	(56)	(42)	(49)	(57)
VII	Total comprehensive income for the period (V+VI)	2	45	175	47	323	639
VIII	Earnings per equity share :						
	Basic (in Rs.)	1.08	1.37	6.38	2.46	10.23	19.13
	Diluted (in Rs.)	1.08	1.37	6.38	2.46	10.23	19.13

Notes to Financial Results

- This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The above results for the quarter ended Sep 30, 2019 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on Nov 12, 2019.
- The Company is currently in the process of evaluating the option permitted under section 115BAA of the Income Tax Act, 1961 as introduced by the Taxation Law (Amendment) Ordinance, 2019 and continues to recognise taxes on income for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2019 as per earlier tax rate provisions.
- The current quarter's results have been adversely impacted due to general slow down in the automobile industry.
- The Company operates in a single segment, i.e., Forging; hence separate segment information is not given.
- Previous quarter's/year's figures have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary.



For KALYANI FORGE LIMITED

ROHINI G KALYANI

CHAIRPERSON & MANAGING DIRECTOR

 Pune
12th November, 2019

 Visit us at : www.kalyaniforge.co.in

Growth in global oil demand to slow from 2025 on EVs, fuel efficiency: IEA

NINA CHESTNEY
 London, November 13

GROWTH IN GLOBAL oil demand is expected to slow from 2025 as fuel efficiency improves and the use of electric vehicles increases, but consumption is

unlikely to peak in the next two decades, the International Energy Agency said on Wednesday.

The Paris-based IEA, which advises Western governments on energy policy, said in its annual World Energy Outlook for the period to 2040 that demand

growth would continue to increase even though there would be a marked slowdown in the 2030s. The agency's central scenario — which incorporates existing energy policies and announced targets — is for demand for oil to rise by around 1

million barrels per day (bpd) on average every year to 2025, from 97 million bpd in 2018.

Demand is then seen increasing by 0.1 million bpd a year on average during the 2030s to reach 106 million bpd in 2040.

"There is a material slowdown after 2025, but this does not lead to a definitive peak in oil use," the IEA said, citing increased demand from trucks and the shipping, aviation and petrochemical sectors.

The IEA has been criticised by groups concerned about climate change who say the outlook underplays the speed at which the world could switch to renewable energy and undermines efforts to keep increases in global temperatures within 1.5-2 degrees Celsius.

This year, the IEA renamed its main scenario "Stated Policies", instead of "New Policies", to clarify that it reflects current policies. It is one of three scenarios used to show how energy demand could evolve over the next two decades. This change is an improvement, said Joeri Rogelj of the Grantham Institute at Imperial College London. However, the IEA's most ambitious scenario "remains inconsistent with 1.5 C and several aspects of the Paris Agreement and doesn't present a scientifically consistent narrative", he added.

— REUTERS

JITF INFRALOGISTICS LIMITED									
CIN - L60231UP2008PLC069245									
Regd. Office : A-1, UPSIDC Indl. Area, Nandgaon Road, Kosi Kalan, Distt. Mathura (U.P.)-281403									
EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019									
(₹ lacs)									
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated				
		30.09.2019	30.09.2019	31.03.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2019	31.03.2019	30.09.2018	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	(Refer note 2)
1	Total Income from operations	24.86	24.86	-	-	19,522.08	40,385.28	58,217.31	12,898.40
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the year (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	6.78	13.05	23.14	4.56	(2,095.33)	(3,689.59)	(11,817.02)	(3,064.95)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the year before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	6.78	13.05	23.14	4.56	(2,095.33)	(3,689.59)	(11,817.02)	(3,064.95)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the year after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	5.83	9.13	17.93	5.87	(2,890.19)	(4,799.20)	(11,379.41)	(3,000.16)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	5.96	9.79	19.25	8.37	(2,870.09)	(4,773.91)	(11,233.76)	(2,933.56)
6	Equity Share Capital	514.07	514.07	514.07	514.07	514.07	514.07	514.07	514.07
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	31,437.66	-	-	-	(37,439.23)	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each):								
	(1) Basic (₹)	0.02	0.04	0.07	0.02	(11.02)	(18.24)	(43.01)	(11.44)
	(2) Diluted (₹)	0.02	0.04	0.07	0.02	(11.02)	(18.24)	(43.01)	(11.44)

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/half yearly/annual financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/half yearly/annual financial results are available on the stock exchanges websites, www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.jitfinfra.com.
- The figure in the consolidated financials results for the quarter ended 30th September 2018 have been approved by the Company's Board of Directors, but have not been subject to audit or review.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of JITF Infra Logistics Limited
 Sd/-
 Amarendra Kumar Sinha
 Whole Time Director
 DIN : 08190565

Place: New Delhi
 Date: November 13, 2019

MAYURBHANJ TRADES AND AGENCIES LIMITED				
CIN: L24117WB1979PLC023322				
Regd. Office: 7 WATERLOO STREET, 2ND FLOOR, KOLKATA-700069				
Website: www.mayurbhanjtrades.in ; Email: info.mayurbhanj@gmail.com ; Ph No.: 033 2248 0602				
Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2019 (₹ in Lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended
		30-Sep-2019	30-Sep-2019	30-Sep-2018
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	22.68	45.15	22.70
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.17	2.51	1.33
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.17	2.51	1.33
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.17	2.51	1.33
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4.84	5.98	1.33
6	Equity Share Capital	20.00	20.00	20.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not annualised):			
	Basic:	2.32	2.99	0.66
	Diluted:	2.32	2.99	0.66

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity www.mayurbhanjtrades.in.
- Ind AS compliant Financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2019 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on November 13, 2019.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Satya Narayan Ashopa
 (DIN-09379772)
 Whole-Time Director & CFO

Place: Kolkata
 Date: 13.11.2019

ALORA TRADING COMPANY LIMITED				
CIN NO: L70100MH1982PLC296275				
Reg. Office: 1, Gr. Floor, Plot No. 37/39, Rajyog Building, Carpenter 1st Street, C. P. Tank, Gurgaon, Mumbai - 04 Phone: +91 85903 06070				
Email: aloratradingcompany@gmail.com ; Website: www.aloratradingindia.com				
Extracts of the Statement of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30 th September, 2019.				
(Rs. in Lakhs except for the Earning Per Share)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended
		30.09.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2018
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
	Total income from operations (net)	1109.01	2831.28	107.35
	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	3.09	6.93	(0.49)
	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	3.09	6.93	(0.49)
	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	3.09	6.93	(0.49)
	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	3.09	6.93	(0.49)
	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Share of Rs. 10/- each)	1244.25	1244.25	1244.25
	Earning per equity share			
	Basic	0.002	0.01	0.004
	Diluted	0.002	0.01	0.004

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Result for the quarter and half year ended is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com).

Figures of the previous year have been re-grouped / re-arranged / re-classified wherever considered necessary.

For Alora Trading Company Limited
 Sd/-
 Veepul Gehil
 Managing Director
 DIN: 05322517

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 12th November, 2019

LOYAL equipments limited				
CIN: L29190GJ2007PLC050607				
Regd. Office: Block No. 35/1-2-3-4, Village-Zak, Dahegam, Gandhinagar-382330, Gujarat, India. Tel No.: +91-2718-247236, Fax No.: +91-2718-269033				
E-mail: cs@loyalequipments.com , Website: www.loyalequipments.com				
Extract of the Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2019				
(Amt. in '000)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Previous Year Ended
		30/09/2019	30/06/2019	31/03/2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	79634.81	28710.29	414425.21
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	3359.82	1282.38	62348.64
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	3359.82	1282.38	62348.64
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	1949.37	1309.25	45043.16
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1949.37	1309.25	45146.24
6	Equity Share Capital	102000.00	102000.00	102000.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	77455.04
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):			
	1. Basic:	0.19	0.13	4.43
	2. Diluted:	0.19	0.13	4.43

Note:

- These results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on November 13, 2019.
- The Company had acquired the wholly owned Subsidiary in the quarter ended March 31, 2019, hence the Consolidated results for corresponding quarter ended of Previous year is not applicable.
- Information on Standalone Un-audited Financial Results of the Company is as under:-

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Previous Year Ended
		30/09/2019	30/06/2019	30/09/2018	31/03/2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Turnover	79634.81	28710.29	87431.02	414425.21
2	Profit before tax	3359.82	1282.38	14232.80	62348.64
3	Profit after tax	1949.37	1309.25	9701.62	45043.16
4	Total Comprehensive Income	1949.37	1309.25	9701.62	45146.24

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and half yearly un-audited financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.loyalequipments.com).

By order of the Board
 For **Loyal Equipments Limited**
 Sd/-
 Alkesh Rameshchandra Patel
 (Managing Director)
 (DIN : 02672297)

Place : Dahegam, Gujarat
 Date : November 13, 2019

INDRAPRASHTHA MEDICAL CORPORATION LIMITED				
Regd. Office : Sarita Vihar, Delhi-Mathura Road, New Delhi - 110 076 (India)				
Corporate Identity Number: L242320L1988PLC030958				
Phone: 91-11-26925858, 26925801, Fax: 91-11-26823629				
E-mail: imcl@apolohospitals.com , Website: delhi.apolohospitals.com				
NOTICE				
Transfer of Shares to Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) Authority				
Pursuant to the provisions of Section 124 (6) of the Companies Act 2013 ("the Act") read with Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 ("the Rules"), as amended, notice is hereby given to the shareholders of the Company that all shares in respect of which dividend has not been paid or claimed for seven consecutive years or more are required to be transferred by the Company to the demat account of IEPF Authority.				
The Company has already sent individual communication to the latest available addresses of the shareholders, whose shares are liable to be transferred to the demat account of IEPF authority and advising them to claim the dividends expeditiously. The Company has also uploaded the statement containing the names of the shareholders, whose shares are due for transfer to the demat account of IEPF Authority, with their folio number or DP ID-Client ID on its website at delhi.apolohospitals.com				
In case, the Company does not receive any communication from the concerned shareholders by 12th December, 2019, the Company will proceed to transfer the shares to the demat account of the IEPF Authority without any further notice, as per procedure stipulated in the Rules.				
The concerned shareholders, holding shares in physical form and whose shares are liable to be transferred to the demat account of IEPF authority, may note that the Company would be issuing duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of the original share certificate(s) held by them for the purpose of transfer of shares to the demat account of IEPF Authority. Please note that on issue of such duplicate share certificate(s), the original share certificate(s) which stand registered in their name will be deemed cancelled and non-negotiable. In cases, shares are held by concerned shareholders in demat form and are liable to be transferred to demat account of IEPF authority, the Company shall inform the depository by way of corporate action for transfer of such shares to the demat account of IEPF Authority.				
The concerned shareholders may further note that the details uploaded by the Company on its website should be regarded and shall be deemed adequate notice in respect of issue of duplicate share certificate(s) by the Company for the purpose of transfer of shares to the demat account of IEPF Authority, as per the above mentioned Rules. Please note that no claim shall lie against the Company in respect of unclaimed dividend amount and equity shares transferred to IEPF.				
The concerned shareholders may note that, upon such transfer, they can claim the said shares(s) along with the dividend(s) from IEPF Authority after following the procedure prescribed by the Rules.				
For any queries on the subject matter, they may contact the Company's Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA) - M/s. Link Intime India Private Limited, Unit: Indraprastha Medical Corporation Limited at Noble Heights, 1st Floor, C-1 Block, LSC, Near Savitri Market, Janakpuri, New Delhi 110058.				
For Indraprastha Medical Corporation Limited				
Sd/-				
Ajay Kumar Singhal				
Vice President cum Company Secretary				
Date: 13.11.2019				
Place: New Delhi				

Mayur Uniquoters Limited

 Regd. Office and Works: Jaipur Sikar Road, Village Jaitpura, Tehsil-Chomu, Distt. Jaipur-303704 (Raj.) India.
 Tel: 91-1423-224001 Fax: 91-1423-224420 CIN: L18101RJ1992PLC006952

Tuni Textile Mills Limited
CIN : L17120MH1987PLC043996
Regd. Office : 637/1, Dadiseth Jagjy Lane, 3rd Floor, Kambadoli Road, Mumbai-400 002
Email : info@tunitextiles.com, Web : www.tunitextiles.com
Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Six Months ended
30th September 2019 Rs. in Lakhs

Sr No	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30th Sept 2019	Quarter ended 30th Sept 2018	Six Months ended 30th Sept 2019	Year Ended 31st March 2019
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	269.69	350.05	604.14	3,517.63
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	8.46	2.05	(13.66)	7.40
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	8.46	2.05	(13.66)	7.40
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.17	14.53	(16.26)	15.87
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.68	13.64	(15.23)	16.61
6	Revenue from operation (Face Value of Rs. 1/- each)	1,306.31	1,306.31	1,306.31	1,306.31
7	Other Equity				(70.36)
8	Earnings Per Share (before Extra-Ordinary Items) of Rs. 1/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
(i)	a) Basic	0.00	0.01	(0.01)	0.01
	b) Diluted	0.00	0.01	(0.01)	0.01

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th Sept 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited results for the Quarter ended 30th Sept 2019 is available on the Company website "www.tunitextiles.com" and on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.

For Tuni Textile Mills Limited
Sd/-
Narendra Kr. Sureka
Managing Director
Place : Mumbai
Date : November 13, 2019

DHARANI SUGARS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED
Regd. Off. 'PGP House', #59 Sterling Road, Nungambakkam, Chennai-600 034
CIN-L15421TN1987PLC014454
Tel: 91-44-2831 1313 Fax: 91-44-2823 2074
Email: secretariat@dharanisugars-npp.com / Web site: www.dharanisugars.in
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019 UNDER IND AS

SI No	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Half Year Ended	
		30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2018	30.09.2018	31.03.2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	4372.32	6091.89	6557.50	10464.21	17997.32	31935.24
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(1961.30)	(2257.12)	(3151.19)	(4218.42)	(6022.15)	(13089.71)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	(1961.30)	(2257.12)	(3151.19)	(4218.42)	(6022.15)	(13089.71)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	(1961.30)	(2257.12)	(4729.07)	(4218.42)	(7600.03)	(14932.92)
5	Other comprehensive income (net of tax)	13.63	13.63	34.83	27.26	23.22	54.53
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(1947.67)	(2243.49)	(4694.24)	(4191.16)	(7576.81)	(14878.39)
7	Equity Share Capital	3320.00	3320.00	3320.00	3320.00	3320.00	3320.00
8	Reserves(excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	(9222.95)
9	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
a.	Basic	(5.91)	(6.80)	(14.24)	(12.71)	(22.89)	(44.96)
b.	Diluted	(5.91)	(6.80)	(14.24)	(12.71)	(22.89)	(44.96)

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended 30th September, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Obligations Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2019 are available on the websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com of the Stock Exchanges where the Company's shares are listed and on the website of the Company i.e., www.dharanisugars.in

for DHARANI SUGARS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED
Dr. Palani G. Periasamy
Executive Chairman
DIN: 00081002
Date : November 12, 2019
Place : Chennai

THE sukhlit STARCH & CHEMICALS LIMITED
Regd. Office: Saral Road, Phagwara-144401
CIN: L15321PB1944PLC001925
E mail: sukhlit@sukhlitgroup.com Website: www.sukhlitgroup.com Ph. 01824-468800

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2019 (In Rs. Crores)

Particulars	Standalone For Three Months ended 30.09.2019	Standalone For Three Months ended 30.09.2018	Standalone for Six Months ended 30.09.2019	Standalone for Six Months ended 30.09.2018	Consolidated For Three Months ended 30.09.2019	Consolidated For Three Months ended 30.09.2018	Consolidated for Six Months ended 30.09.2019	Consolidated for Six Months ended 30.09.2018
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1) Total Income/Revenue from Operations (Net of Discounts)	188.44	176.07	379.17	350.51	189.61	176.36	381.76	351.08
2) Net Profit for the period before Tax (before/after exceptional items)	4.10	9.35	17.91	19.53	4.16	9.11	18.10	18.94
3) Net Profit for the period after Tax (before/after exceptional items)	12.94	6.35	22.25	13.08	12.97	6.11	22.36	12.49
4) Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after Tax and other Comprehensive Income (OCI) after Tax)	13.04	6.41	22.72	13.18	13.07	6.17	22.83	12.59
5) Paid up Equity Share Capital	14.76	7.38	14.76	7.38	14.76	7.38	14.76	7.38
6) Earnings Per Share in Rs. (face value of Rs. 10 each, Basic & Diluted)	8.77	4.30(*)	15.07	8.86(*)	8.79	4.14(*)	15.15	8.46(*)

(*) The EPS for the quarter / half year ended 30.09.2018 has been calculated/adjusted w.r.t. the current share capital increased by issue of bonus shares in the ratio of 1:1 during March, 2019, to make it comparable with the current figures.
Notes : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly unaudited Financial Results prepared under Ind AS and filed with the Stock exchange on 13th November, 2019, under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the Stock exchange website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.sukhlitgroup.com.
Sd/-
Dated : 13th November, 2019
Place : Phagwara
(K.K. Sardana)
Managing Director

CENTURY EXTRUSIONS LIMITED
Regd. Office : 113 Park Street, N Block, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700016
Email : century@centuryextrusions.com
Website : www.centuryextrusions.com
Tel: +91(033) 2229 1012/1291, Telefax: +91(033) 2249 5656
CIN : L2720WB1987PLC045705

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2019 (Rs. in lacs Except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended		Previous Year Ended	
	30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2018	31.03.2019	
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	
1	Revenue from operation	5171	5883	6729	11054	12719
2	Other Income	34	32	51	66	110
3	Total Income from operation (1+2)	5205	5915	6780	11120	12829
4	Expenses					
a)	Cost of materials consumed	3721	3883	5110	7604	9762
b)	Changes in Inventories of finished goods, work in progress and stock in trade	12	664	42	676	(40)
c)	Expense Duty					
d)	Employee benefits expense	343	340	329	683	610
e)	Finance Cost	146	179	177	325	336
f)	Depreciation and amortisation expense	119	136	115	255	215
g)	Other expenses	735	644	793	1379	1554
	Total Expenses	5076	5846	6566	10922	12437
5	Profit/(+/-) Loss(-) before exceptional items (3-4)	129	69	214	198	377
6	Profit/(+/-) Loss(-) before tax (5-6)	129	69	214	198	377
7	Tax Expenses	40	15		55	114
8	Net Profit/(+/-) Loss(-) after Tax (7-8)	21	6	28	27	34
9	Net Profit/(+/-) Loss(-) after Tax (7-8)	68	48	186	116	336
10	Other Comprehensive Income/ (Loss)	2	1		3	(8)
11	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (IX+X)	70	49	186	119	328
12	Revenue from operation (Face Value of Rs 1/- each)	800	800	800	800	800
13	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year					3110
14	EPS for the period (Rs.) (not annualised)	0.09	0.06	0.23	0.15	0.42
	a) Basic	0.09	0.06	0.23	0.15	0.42
	b) Diluted	0.09	0.06	0.23	0.15	0.42

Note:
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on 12th November, 2019 for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019 and thereafter were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th November, 2019.
2. The Company has two business segments i.e. manufacturing of Aluminium Extruded Products and manufacturing Transmission and Distribution Line Hardware. However, the company does not fall under any of the criteria laid down under Ind AS - 108 and hence segment Reporting not applicable.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results are available on the Stock Exchange of BSE at www.bseindia.com, NSE at www.nseindia.com and on company's website at www.centuryextrusions.com

For Century Extrusions Limited
Sd/-
Vikram Jhunjhunwala
Chairman and Managing Director
Place : Kolkata
Date : 12.11.2019

કોર્મ લુ - એક્સપ્રેસ ઓફ ઇન્ટરનેટ માટે આમંત્રણ
(ઇન્ફોર્મેશન અને ટેકનોલોજી સેક્ટરમાં ઇન્ફોર્મેશન ટેકનોલોજી સેક્ટરમાં પ્રવેશ) (નિયમો, ૨૦૧૬) ના નિયમન ૩૬ એ (૧) હેઠળ)

સમીક્ષિત વિગતો

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30 Sept. 2019	Quarter ended 30 Sept. 2018	Quarter ended 30 Sept. 2018	Quarter ended 30 Sept. 2019	Quarter ended 30 Sept. 2018
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	27,437.65	51,788.23	26,250.99	27,401.89	52,461.04
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	6,386.20	12,249.79	5,674.87	6,379.08	12,498.83
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	6,386.20	12,249.79	5,674.87	6,379.08	12,498.83
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5,870.22	9,612.87	3,172.71	5,703.49	9,461.29
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	5,826.37	9,436.27	3,182.03	5,659.64	9,284.69
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value ₹ 5 each)	1,533.00	1,533.00	1,533.00	1,533.00	1,533.00
7	Earnings per equity share (face value of ₹ 5 each) for continuing and discontinued operations					
1.	Basic: (not annualised)	19.15	31.35	10.35	18.60	30.86
2.	Diluted: (not annualised)	19.15	31.35	10.35	18.60	30.86

Note :-
a. The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 13th November 2019.
b. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Financial Results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on 13th November 2019. The full format of the Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.fineorganics.com) and on the websites of National Stock exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com), BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
(Mukesh Shah)
Managing Director
DIN - 00106799
Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th November 2019

LOYAL EQUIPMENTS limited
(CIN: L29190GJ2007PLC050607)
Regd. Office: Block No. 35/1-2-3-4, Village-Zak, Dahegam, Gandhinagar-382330, Gujarat, India. Tel No.: +91-2718-247236, Fax No.: +91-2718-269033
E-mail: cs@loyalequipments.com, Website: www.loyalequipments.com

Extract of the Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2019 (Amt. in '000)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30/09/2019	Quarter Ended 30/06/2019	Previous Year Ended 31/03/2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	79634.81	28710.29	414425.21
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	3359.82	1282.38	62348.64
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	3359.82	1282.38	62348.64
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	1949.37	1309.25	45043.16
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1949.37	1309.25	45146.24
6	Equity Share Capital	102000.00	102000.00	102000.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)			77455.04
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
1.	Basic:	0.19	0.13	4.43
2.	Diluted:	0.19	0.13	4.43

Note:
1. These results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on November 13, 2019.
2. The Company had acquired the wholly owned Subsidiary in the quarter ended March 31, 2019, hence the Consolidated results for corresponding quarter ended of Previous year is not applicable.
3. Information on Standalone Un-audited Financial Results of the Company is as under:-

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30/09/2019	Quarter Ended 30/06/2019	Quarter Ended 30/09/2018	Previous Year Ended 31/03/2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Turnover	79634.81	28710.29	87431.02	414425.21
2.	Profit before tax	3359.82	1282.38	14232.60	62348.64
3.	Profit after tax	1949.37	1309.25	9701.62	45043.16
4.	Total Comprehensive Income	1949.37	1309.25	9701.62	45146.24

4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and half yearly un-audited financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.loyalequipments.com). By order of the Board
For Loyal Equipments Limited
Sd/-
Alkesh Rameshchandra Patel
(Managing Director)
Place : Dahegam, Gujarat
Date : November 13, 2019

INDRAPRASTHA MEDICAL CORPORATION LIMITED
Regd. Office : Sarita Vihar, Delhi-Mathura Road, New Delhi - 110 076 (India)
Corporate Identity Number: L24232DL1988PLC030958
Phone: 91-11-26925855, 26925801, Fax : 91-11-26823629
E-mail: mco@apollohospital.com, Website: delhi.apollohospitals.com

NOTICE
Transfer of Shares to Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) Authority

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 124 (6) of the Companies Act 2013 ("the Act") read with Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 ("the Rules"), as amended, notice is hereby given to the shareholders of the Company that all shares in respect of which dividend has not been paid or claimed for seven consecutive years or more are required to be transferred by the Company to the demat account of IEPF Authority.

The Company has already sent individual communication to the latest available addresses of the shareholders, whose shares are liable to be transferred to the demat account of IEPF authority and advising them to claim the dividends expeditiously. The Company has also uploaded the statement containing the names of the shareholders, whose shares are due for transfer to the demat account of IEPF Authority, with their folio number or DP ID-Client ID on its website at delhi.apollohospitals.com

In case, the Company does not receive any communication from the concerned shareholders by 12th December, 2019, the Company will proceed to transfer the shares to the demat account of the IEPF Authority without any further notice, as per procedure stipulated in the Rules.

The concerned shareholders, holding shares in physical form and whose shares are liable to be transferred to the demat account of IEPF authority, may note that the Company would be issuing duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of the original share certificate(s) held by them for the purpose of transfer of shares to the demat account of IEPF Authority. Please note that on issue of such duplicate share certificate(s), the original share certificate(s) which stand registered in their name will be deemed cancelled and non-negotiable. In cases, shares are held by concerned shareholders in demat form and are liable to be transferred to demat account of IEPF authority, the Company shall inform the depository by way of corporate action for transfer of such shares to the demat account of IEPF Authority.

The Concerned shareholders may further note that the details uploaded by the Company on its website should be regarded and shall be deemed adequate notice in respect of issue of duplicate share certificate(s) by the Company for the purpose of transfer of shares to the demat account of IEPF Authority, as per the above mentioned Rules. Please note that no claim shall lie against the Company in respect of unclaimed dividend amount and equity shares transferred to IEPF.

The concerned shareholders may note that, upon such transfer, they can claim the said shares(s) along with the dividend(s) from IEPF Authority after following the procedure prescribed by the Rules.

For any queries on the subject matter, they may contact the Company's Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA) - M/s. Link Intime India Private Limited, Unit: Indraprastha Medical Corporation Limited at Noble Heights, 1st Floor, C-1 Block, LSC, Near Savitri Market, Janakpuri, New Delhi 110058.

For Indraprastha Medical Corporation Limited
Sd/-
Ajay Kumar Singhal
Vice President cum Company Secretary
Date: 13.11.2019
Place: New Delhi

FINE ORGANIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS FINE ORGANIC INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED)
Regd. office: Fine House, Anandji street, off M G Road, Ghatkopar (East), Mumbai 400 077. CIN: L24119MH2002PLC136003
Email: info@fineorganics.com, Web: www.fineorganics.com, Tel.: +91 (022) 21025000, Fax: +91 (022) 21028899

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Results for the Quarter and Six months period ended 30th September 2019 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30 th Sept. 2019	Quarter ended 30 th Sept. 2019	Quarter ended 30 th Sept. 2018	Quarter ended 30 th Sept. 2019	Quarter ended 30 th Sept. 2019	Quarter ended 30 th Sept. 2018
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	27,437.65	51,788.23	26,250.99	27,401.89	52,461.04	26,580.44
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	6,386.20	12,249.79	5,674.87	6,379.08	12,498.83	5,855.37
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	6,386.20	12,249.79	5,674.87	6,379.08	12,498.83	5,855.37
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5,870.22	9,612.87	3,172.71	5,703.49	9,461.29	3,273.01
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	5,826.37	9,436.27	3,182.03	5,659.64	9,284.69	3,282.32
6	P						